BACON MEMORIAL DISTRICT LIBRARY RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES

Last revised: September 12, 2022

Ι,	, do hereby request t	o perform
photography service at E	Bacon Memorial District Library for the purpose of	·
insurers, and agents fro and/or incur while in th risks which are connecte responsible for directing involved with the work t	Bacon Memorial District Library, its officials, officers, agents, of its may sufferm liability for any harm, injury or damage which I may suffer course of performing the requested work. This release appeared with this work whether foreseen or unforeseen. I do under gothers in my party and for informing them of the generato be undertaken. This release applies to damages suffered by oyees and clients as a result of any harm or injury which I may	er, sustain, plies to all estand I am eal hazards y myself as
=	Memorial District Library, its officials, officers, agents and a made by myself, my family, estate(s), employees and clients Library.	
_	old harmless, indemnify and defend Bacon Memorial District and employees from any damage to persons or property, rest tentional acts.	-
fully informed myself of t	ponsibility of the physical fitness and ability to perform the w the contents of this release by reading it and signing it. I realize ng up legal rights to which I may be entitled.	
Date	Name	
BUSINESS:		
ADDRESS:		
OTHER NAMES:		
TELEPHONE(S):		
In case of emergency, no Telephone(s):	otify:	
reiennoneisi.		